F  L O W
L E V E L
P R E S S U R E
A  N A L Y T I C A L
T E M P E R A T U R E
I N S T R U M E N T A T I O N
P A S T E U R I Z A T I O N  C O N T R O L S
"Digitherm" Digital Indicating Thermometer

Secondary RTD: Optional 100 ohm, 3-wire DIN
coefficient (.00385 ohms/ohm/°C)
HOW TO ORDER
F  F
DISPLAY
F °F
C °C
OPTIONAL RTD OUTPUT
1 Digital Therm. (Std.)
2  Digi-Therm with RTD
MOUNTING
1 Bottom
4 Back
5 Left
6 Right
7 Top
FITTING   PROBE LENGTH
001-013  1/2" Tri-Clamp    1 1/4"
002-037  3/4" Tri-Clamp    2 3/4"
004-037 1 1/2" Tri-Clamp    2 3/4"
005-049  2" Tri-Clamp    3 1/2"
006-049 2 1/2" Tri-Clamp    3 1/2"
007-053 3" Tri-Clamp    3 3/4"
008-065  4" Tri-Clamp    4 1/2"
010-031  1 1/2" APC "K"    2 3/8"
011-730  2" APC "K"    2 25/32"
016-031  1 1/2" Cherry I-Line (male)  2 3/8"
017-730  2" Cherry I-Line (male)  2 25/32" CABLE LENGTH027-044  1 1/2" G & H "H" Line (male)  3 3/16" (for secondary RTD)028-056  2" G & H "H" Line (male)  3 15/16" 00  No optional RTD032-033  1 1/2" Cherry "Q"    2 1/2" 02 10'033-049  2" Cherry "Q"    3 1/2" 04 20'044-029  1 1/2" #14 Bevel Seat   2 1/4" 06 30'(with 13 H nut) 08 40'045-035  2" #14 Bevel Seat     2 5/8" 10 50'(with 13 H nut) 15 75'060-221 Umbrella   14 1/4" 20 100'060-360 Umbrella   22 15/16"
060-435 Umbrella   27 5/8"
060-532 Umbrella   33 11/16"
060-680  Umbrella   42 15/16"
061-077 Split ferrule    5 1/4"
062-139  Projectile well (41247)  9 1/8"
063-161  Projectile well (41280)  10 1/2"
064-187  Projectile well (41279)  12 1/8"
084-033  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  2 1/2"
084-057  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  4"
084-089  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  6"
084-137  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  9"
084-185  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  12"
084-233  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  15"
084-281  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  18"
084-377  Bi-metal well 1/2" NPT  24"
Phone: 800-424-5544 - Fax: 888-816-708